
 
HeFei HTMICROWAVE Technology CO., LTD. 

ADD: 6th Floor,R & D Building 1,NO.1698, XiYouRoad,HTMICROWAVE Industrial Park,New & High-TechDevelopment 
Area,HeFei, AnHui,China TEL: 86-551-62725878 FAX: 86-551-62725889  

E-mail:Sales@htmicrowave.com 

 

Datasheet Pigtail cable                                           

 

Fiber Pigtail 

SC/UPC/APC – SC/UPC/APC 
 
 

  
 Applications 

- Optical networks (FTTx, PON, CATV) 
 

- Data Centers 
 

- Equipment distribution areas 
 

- Equipment test areas 
 

- Cross-connect applications 
 

- Transmission systems 
 

- Storage systems 
 

- Switching Systems 
 

- DWDM systems 

 
Features  

Compatible with industry standard, Telcordia's GR-326-Core, IEC 

Standard RoHS Standard 

High reliability and stability in various environments 100% polished and 

performance testing 
 

High-quality of repeatability and matching suitability, Support more than 

1000 times insertion 
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Specifications    

Characteristics   Value/Performance 

Cable type 
   

Single mode 9/125um    

Jacket type 
   

PVC/LSZH 0.9mm    

Bend radius 
   

R≥3cm    

IL (Insertion Loss) 
  

≤0.3 dB   

RL (Return Loss)   ≥50dB 

Optical Cable Attenuation   ≤0.2dB 

Operating temperature   -40~85℃, Deviation≤0.2dB 

Wavelength    1310nm, 1550nm 

Maximum tension (N/cm) ≤50 N/cm (no PVC) 

Maximum Crushing strength (N/cm) ≤ 400 N/cm (no PVC) 

Ordering Information    

Model   Description 
HT-PT-SC/UPC/APC-SC/UPC/APC-
SM-1m  

SC/UPC/APC-SC/UPC/APC, single mode, L meter 

 


